
RFQ FOR JACKSON COUNTY ANIMAL RESCUE CENTER AND OTHER FUNCTIONS 
(WALKING TRAILS, DOG PARK, GREEN ENERGY PARK AND INNOVATION CENTER) 

APRIL 5, 2019 AT 5:00 PM-DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION 
 

FIRM CONTACT INFORMATION RECEIVE 
RFQ 

McMillan/Pazdan/Smith 
Debra Petri (864-585-5678) (O) 

rsmith@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 

127 Dunbar Street/PO Box 5331 
Spartanburg, SC  29306 

4/4/19-
UPS 

4/5/19-
Email 

ColeJenest & Stone, P. A. 
Clayton Grant (704-971-4539) (O) 

cgrant@colejeneststone.com 

200 Tryon Street, Suite 1400 
Charlotte, NC  28202 

 

 

Lynchmykins 
Kylee Nolen (919-782-1833 x222) (O) 

knolen@lynchmykins.com 

415 Hillsborough Street, Suite 101 
Raleigh, NC  27603 

 

 

WR-Martin, Inc. 
Freddie Harrill (704 472-1514) (C) 

freddie@wr-martin.com 

84 Coxe Avenue, Suite 260 
Asheville, NC  28801 

 

 

RA-DA Architects 
Michael Green (323-851-4040) (O) 

mike@ra-da.com 

7523 Norton Avenue 
West Hollywood, CA  90046 

4/2/19-
Email 

Tab Associates, Inc. 
Tab Bonidy (970-766-1470) (O) 

tab@tabassociates.com 

213 South Church Street 
Hendersonville, NC  28792 

4/4/19-
Email 

4/5/19-
Hand del 

Jones and Jones Architects 
Emily Fong (206-624-5702 x274) (O) 

efong@jonesandjones.com 

105 South Main Street, Suite 300 
Seattle, WA  98104 

 

Deltek 
Jacqueline Sessa (206-373-9150) (O) 

jacquelinesessa@deltek.com 

509 Olive Way, Suite 400 
Seattle, WA  98101 

 

Cope Architecture 
Emilee Erland (865) 694-9000 

ESolomon@copearchitecture.com 

2607 Kingston Pike, Suite 5 
Knoxville, TN  37919 

4/4/19-
FedEx & 

Email 
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